

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR.A. No. 261 of 2017

Prakash Narayan Kaumarya **Versus** State of C.G.

03/12/2018	<p>Mr. Aman Kesharwani, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Anil S. Pandey, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Heard.</p> <p>At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge</p> <p>balram</p>