

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Cr.A. No. 261 of 2017**

Prakash Narayan Kaumarya **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

07/01/2019	<p>Shri Aman Kesharwani, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Vijay Bahadur Singh, P.L. for the State. On the request of counsel for the appellant, list this case in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- <b>(Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant)</b> Judge</p>