

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**Criminal Appeal No.261 of 2017**

Prakash Narayan Kaumarya

**Versus**

State of Chhattisgarh

07/08/2023	List the matter after four weeks.  <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Arvind Singh Chandel)</b> <b>Judge</b></p>

*Shubham*