



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 261 of 2017

Prakash Narayan Kaumarya **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

| | |
|---------------------------------------|---|
| <p>06/05/2026</p> <p>Ruchi</p> | <p>Ms. Sangeeta Mishra, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Jitendra Shrivastava, G.A. for the State.</p> <p>Arguments heard.</p> <p>Reserved for judgment.</p> <p>Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge</p> |
|---------------------------------------|---|